Frontier Cluster 1
NTC Park

Race 1 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
9/12/2024 - 3:00pm

Team Results

Team Runner

Score Time Avg Finish Order Scoring Order

1 u}m{iﬂvﬁ]« Liberty Charter 35 1:47:01  21:25 T7:09 225 2-3-5-10-15-17-33 2-3-5-10-15-17-29

2 % High Tech High NC 45 1:49:19 21:52 718 1:23 4-7-9-11-14-16-19 4-7-9-11-14-16-19

3 E High Tech High Mesa 83 1:54:23 22:53 7:38 315 6-8-18-27-29-35-37 6-8-18-25-26-30-31

4 OF’A;ELL O'Farrell Charter 99 1:56:18 2316 7:46 1:11 13-20-21-22-23-26-30 13-20-21-22-23-24-27

5 @‘3 Bayfront Charter 106 2:06:56 2524  8:28 14:12 1-12-32-39-59-62 1-12-28-32-33-34
DNP gﬁ? Chula Vista Learning 1:4717 2650  8:57 34-42-43-46 4 Runners

Community

DNP % The Preuss School 1:59:23 29:51 957 31-52-56-61 4 Runners
DNP i ; River Valley Charter 1:26:32 2851  9:37 28-49-60 3 Runners
DNP @ Bonsall 1:28:42 29:34  9:52 24-36-63 3 Runners
DNP High Tech (CV) 2552 25552  8:38 38 1 Runner
DNP Q:."f.wj Health Sciences High 2848 28148 9:36 51 1 Runner

and Middle College

DNP ﬁ Mountain Empire 30:51  30:51  10:17 55 1 Runner
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Roman Vidovich
Jonathon Scott
Benjamin Wagnell
Matthew Larkins
Josiah Svendsen
Tenzin Kuhl

Ryan Monaco
Naveen Dhar

Taj Coleman

Daniel Tsikalov
Tucker Shelton
Miguel Reyes
Samuel Garcia-Rosas
Victor Pottorff

Grant Forman
Samuel Otinger
Caleb Rodriguez
Gabriel Venegas

Declan Lancas
Clarence Lopez
Jose Bautista
Johnny Boatman
Nathaniel Rosal
Rieley Cornish
Brody Knowles
Cyler Ramos
Calvin Hoff

Kai Stous
Major Johnson

James Ruiz
Joseph Zagal
Mario Rubio
Micah Howard
Emiliano Ortega
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Race 1 - Boys JV - 3 Mile
9/12/2024 - 3:00pm

Results

Place Name

Individual
Team Time  Points
Bayfront Charter  19:26.9 1
Liberty Charter ~ 20:155 2
Liberty Charter ~ 20:57.9 3
High Tech HighNC 21:13.2 4
Liberty Charter ~ 21:13.7 5
High Tech High  21:153 6
Mesa
High Tech HighNC 21:206 7
High Tech High  21:230 8
Mesa
High Tech High NC 21:469 9
Liberty Charter ~ 21:53.1 10
High Tech High NC 22:21.5 11
Bayfront Charter  22:29.3 12
O'Farrell Charter  22:340 13
High Tech High NC  22:36.0 14
Liberty Charter ~ 22:39.9 15
High Tech High NC 22:415 16
Liberty Charter ~ 22:50.8 17
High Tech High ~ 22:52.7 18
Mesa
High Tech High NC 22:56.5 19
O'Farrell Charter  23:09.9 20
O'Farrell Charter  23:17.2 21
O'Farrell Charter  23:31.9 22
O'Farrell Charter ~ 23:441 23
Bonsall 23:54.6
High Tech High NC  24:14.6
O'Farrell Charter  24:20.2 24
High Tech High  24:215 25
Mesa
River Valley Charter 24:27.6
High Tech High  24:30.3 26
Mesa
O'Farrell Charter  24:39.2 27
The Preuss School 24:44.8
Bayfront Charter ~ 25:20.5 28
Liberty Charter ~ 25:23.0 29
Chula Vista Learning 25:25.9
Community
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William Weiss

Orlando Mencias
Eddie Lockton

Michael Talaro
Jaden Slay

Salvador Alatorre
Sanchez

Tyler Johnson
Jorge Escobedo

Jancarlos Vazquez

Evan Cantu
Ryder McGuire
Andre Rodriguez

Dawson De Jesus
Mauer Halgrim

Jonas Ryan
Matthew Gorgees
Janeiro Perry

Natan Fessehaye
Caden Coston
Nikolai Lozada

Nicholas Tritt
Thomas Lam
Angel Buan
Gabriel McCrary
Joseph Beltran
Jude Rodriguez
Benjamin Sanchez
Genaro Lopez
Kingston Geisler
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Team

High Tech High
Mesa

Bonsall

High Tech High
Mesa

High Tech (CV)
Bayfront Charter
O'Farrell Charter

O'Farrell Charter

Chula Vista Learning
Community

Chula Vista Learning
Community

High Tech High NC
High Tech High NC

Chula Vista Learning
Community

O'Farrell Charter

High Tech High
Mesa

River Valley Charter
Liberty Charter

Health Sciences
High and Middle
College

The Preuss School
O'Farrell Charter

High Tech High
Mesa

Mountain Empire
The Preuss School
O'Farrell Charter
O'Farrell Charter
Bayfront Charter
River Valley Charter
The Preuss School
Bayfront Charter
Bonsall

Time
25:29.1

25:34.0
25:354

25:51.1
26:00.0
26:43.1

21117
27:13.0

27:14.0

27:19.6
27:19.9
27:23.8

27:32.3
27:44.0

27:58.9
28:26.1
28:47.5

28:53.8
29:55.0
30:46.7

30:50.7
31:14.9
31:45.6
32:16.6
33:38.7
34:05.3
34:29.5
36:18.2
39:13.3
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34
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